Permit
number
BP25-017
BP25-025
BP25-027
BP25-028
BP25-029
BP25-031
BP25-039
BP25-033
BP25-034
BP25-035
BP25-036
BP25-038
BP25-037
BP25-040
BP25-041

Type

Residential Solar
Residential Fence
Residential Heat Pump
Residential Solar

Residential Water Heater

Residential Heat Pump
Residential AC
Residential Renovation
Residential Furnace

Residential Water Heater

Residential Subpanel
Residential Re-Roof
Residential Furnace
Residential Re-Roof
Residential Furnace

Description

ROOF-MOUNT PV 16 MODULES, 6.46KW W/ (1) SOLAREDGE ENERGY BANK
Install a 6' solid + 2' lattice rear perimeter fence, per planning department approved plans.
INSTALL 19 SEER2 4-TON VARIABLE SPEED HEAT PUMP MODEL# RD17AZ8AJ3NA

Residential RM Solar ; 23 Modules, 9.315kW, 2 Tesla ESS (27 H)
INSTALL 50 GAL WATER HEATER

REPLACE (E) FAU IN GARAGE W/ AIR HANDLER. REPLACE AC CONDENSER W/ HEAT PUMP.

REPLACE FURNACE AND AC. AC TO INCLUDE SOUND BLANKET.
REMODEL BATHROOM, KITCHEN, AND REPLACE CHIMNEY.

Status

Permitissued
Finished
Permitissued
Permitissued
Finished
Permitissued
Permitissued
Construction started

REPLACE GAS FURNACE IN INDOOR CLOSET, REPLACE (2) DUCT RUNS W/ R8 DUCTING IN CRAWL SPACE. Permitissued

REPLACE GAS WATER HEATER 50-GALLON.

REPLACE (2) 100 AMP SUBPANELS AT 13 AND 19 KINGSTON LN.
RE-ROOF W/ TEAR-OFF, (22) SQ. SHINGLES.

REPLACE FURNACE AND DUCTWORK.

REMOVE (1) LAYER OF ROOF AND INSTALL 3400 SQ. FT. OF SHINGLES.
REPLACE FORCED AIR FURNACE IN LAUNDRY ROOM LIKE FOR LIKE.

Permitissued
Finished
Permitissued
Permitissued
Finished
Permitissued

Municipal address
8490 LA SALLE AVE
335 MAPLE AVE

142 HAHN WAY

103 KEPPEL WAY
134 VERONDA AVE
106 PINEWOOD CT
6919 SANTERO WAY
850 E COTATI AVE #5
19 PINE TREE CIR

13 MEADOWBROOK CT
13 KINGSTON LN
673 WILFORD CIR
17 PINE TREE CIR
8865 WATER RD

104 FORNO WAY

APN

144-503-033
144-151-039
046-590-011
046-606-008
046-610-033
144-670-024
144-770-031
144-580-005
144-400-023
144-690-013
144-630-007
144-700-030
144-400-021
144-370-015
144-400-064

Owner

CHING STACEY C & VICTORIA A

ANCONETANI GABRIELLA ANN TR & LOWE MARY MELISSATR
HICKS WAUGH KIMBERLY A TR & WAUGH THOMAS E

TARCA MELISSA & TARCA JARRETT

MARTIN THOMAS ATR & VAN NUYS KIRSTEN ATR
MCCORKELL LAURA M & CHOATE TRAVIS E

CORBIN CARLD

MANLEY DAVID L

ALAPA CLIFFORD KJR

HOPKINS BARRY K & TRESSA J

ALVAREZ DANAJTR

MAUGERE JAVIER ADOLFO GOMEZ & LARRABURU MARIA PAUL
ADAIR LAURAHTRETAL

GARTON MICHAEL C ET AL

DUBOIS JEAN RAVEL TR

Issued
date

25-02-03
25-02-11
25-02-18
25-02-20
25-02-12
25-02-14
25-02-24
25-02-27
25-02-19
25-02-20
25-02-21
25-02-24
25-02-21
25-02-22
25-02-27

Completion

Valuation
46987.24
25-03-06 19200
20151
65094.61
25-02-20 3000
19577
14000
24700
9173.56
5600
25-03-06 2500
12000
9660.58
25-03-07 21000
2600
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