

Permit number	Type	Description	Status	Municipal address	APN	Owner	Issued date	Completion date	Valuation
BP25-017	Residential Solar	ROOF-MOUNT PV 16 MODULES, 6.46KW W/ (1) SOLAREEDGE ENERGY BANK	Permit issued	8490 LA SALLE AVE	144-503-033	CHING STACEY C & VICTORIA A	25-02-03		46987.24
BP25-025	Residential Fence	Install a 6' solid + 2' lattice rear perimeter fence, per planning department approved plans.	Finished	335 MAPLE AVE	144-151-039	ANCONETANI GABRIELLA ANN TR & LOWE MARY MELISSA TR	25-02-11	25-03-06	19200
BP25-027	Residential Heat Pump	INSTALL 19 SEER2 4-TON VARIABLE SPEED HEAT PUMP MODEL# RD17AZ8AJ3NA	Permit issued	142 HAHN WAY	046-590-011	HICKS WAUGH KIMBERLY A TR & WAUGH THOMAS E	25-02-18		20151
BP25-028	Residential Solar	Residential RM Solar ; 23 Modules, 9.315kW, 2 Tesla ESS (27 H)	Permit issued	103 KEPPEL WAY	046-606-008	TARCA MELISSA & TARCA JARRETT	25-02-20		65094.61
BP25-029	Residential Water Heater	INSTALL 50 GAL WATER HEATER	Finished	134 VERONDA AVE	046-610-033	MARTIN THOMAS A TR & VAN NUYS KIRSTEN A TR	25-02-12	25-02-20	3000
BP25-031	Residential Heat Pump	REPLACE (E) FAU IN GARAGE W/ AIR HANDLER. REPLACE AC CONDENSER W/ HEAT PUMP.	Permit issued	106 PINEWOOD CT	144-670-024	MCCORKELL LAURA M & CHOATE TRAVIS E	25-02-14		19577
BP25-039	Residential AC	REPLACE FURNACE AND AC. AC TO INCLUDE SOUND BLANKET.	Permit issued	6919 SANTERO WAY	144-770-031	CORBIN CARL D	25-02-24		14000
BP25-033	Residential Renovation	REMODEL BATHROOM, KITCHEN, AND REPLACE CHIMNEY.	Construction started	850 E COTATI AVE #5	144-580-005	MANLEY DAVID L	25-02-27		24700
BP25-034	Residential Furnace	REPLACE GAS FURNACE IN INDOOR CLOSET, REPLACE (2) DUCT RUNS W/ R8 DUCTING IN CRAWL SPACE.	Permit issued	19 PINE TREE CIR	144-400-023	ALAPA CLIFFORD K JR	25-02-19		9173.56
BP25-035	Residential Water Heater	REPLACE GAS WATER HEATER 50-GALLON.	Permit issued	13 MEADOWBROOK CT	144-690-013	HOPKINS BARRY K & TRESSA J	25-02-20		5600
BP25-036	Residential Subpanel	REPLACE (2) 100 AMP SUBPANELS AT 13 AND 19 KINGSTON LN.	Finished	13 KINGSTON LN	144-630-007	ALVAREZ DANA J TR	25-02-21	25-03-06	2500
BP25-038	Residential Re-Roof	RE-ROOF W/ TEAR-OFF, (22) SQ. SHINGLES.	Permit issued	673 WILFORD CIR	144-700-030	MAUGERE JAVIER ADOLFO GOMEZ & LARRABURU MARIA PAUL	25-02-24		12000
BP25-037	Residential Furnace	REPLACE FURNACE AND DUCTWORK.	Permit issued	17 PINE TREE CIR	144-400-021	ADAIR LAURA H TR ET AL	25-02-21		9660.58
BP25-040	Residential Re-Roof	REMOVE (1) LAYER OF ROOF AND INSTALL 3400 SQ. FT. OF SHINGLES.	Finished	8865 WATER RD	144-370-015	GARTON MICHAEL C ET AL	25-02-22	25-03-07	21000
BP25-041	Residential Furnace	REPLACE FORCED AIR FURNACE IN LAUNDRY ROOM LIKE FOR LIKE.	Permit issued	104 FORNO WAY	144-400-064	DUBOIS JEAN RAVEL TR	25-02-27		2600